GUEST NIGHTS 2026

HT 2026 TT 2026 MT 2026
1%t Week | Tuesday 20 Jan 28 April 13 Oct
SGN Friday 23 Jan Burns Night | 1 May 16 Oct
Some cheese and
petit fours in SCR
2"dWeek | Tuesday 27 Jan 5 May 20 Oct
SGN Friday 30Jan 8 May 23 Oct
39 Week | Tuesday 3 Feb 12 May 27 Oct
SGN Friday 6 Feb F & B Dinner | 15 May 30 Oct
No Hall
4t Week | Tuesday 10 Feb 19 May 3 Nov
SGN Friday 13 Feb 22 May 6 Nov Dilwali
5" Week | Tuesday 17 Feb 26 May 10 Nov
SGN Friday 20 Feb Chinese 29 May 13 Nov
new year
6t Week | Tuesday 24 Feb 2 June 17 Nov
SGN Friday 27 Feb 5 June 20 Nov
7t" Week | Tuesday 3 March g June 24 Nov
SGN Friday 6 March 12 June 27 Nov
Womens Formal
8t Week | Tuesday 10 March 16 June 1 Dec
SGN Friday 13 March 19 June dessert 4 Dec
informal in SCR

Christmas Gaudy Sunday 2q9t" November 2026
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